ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2020/12/12

2020/06/03

2024/10/25

2024/10/21

2024/03/29

2024/03/21

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY

Generation date: 2025/08/12

HO-07-SN
CITROEN
C5 Aircross
PureTech 130 S;S Business Plus 5d

MILEAGE

0 KM

0 KM

78046 KM

77793 KM

69487 KM

68874 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Spatbord RA
Pooldossier

Rechts achter

Bovenzijde Sierstrip

overige

75.000 Km
NVT

- Uitvoeren Int
luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen
Remvloeistof
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

APK zndr beurt
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

SUPPLIER

Schadenet
Schellings Den
Bosch, ,

Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,
Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,
Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQO), ,

Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,

Euromaster

Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQO), ,
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2023/11/28

2023/06/05

2023/05/26

2022/12/09

2022/06/20

2022/04/25

2021/10/13

2021/05/10

VY

65266 KM

59313 KM

58913 KM

50285 KM

38325 KM

34893 KM

27803 KM

21047 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Citroen B-beurt
NVT

- Uitvoeren Bougie

- versleten

- Vervangen
Luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad A
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Citroen B-beurt
NVT

- Uitvoeren Int
luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Citroen B-beurt
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,
Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,
Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,
Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,
Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Bosch Car
Service
Garage
Schuiling, ,
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